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Язовских Екатерина  Дмитриевна 4 95 Победитель 1 

Батиров Тимурбек Араббаевич 4 90 Победитель 2 

Чекоренко Полина Леонидовна 4 90 Победитель 2 

Никитина Марина Александровна 4 85 Победитель 4 

Язовских Екатерина  Дмитриевна 4 82,5 Победитель 4,5 

Батиров Тимурбек Араббаевич 4 79,5 Победитель 5,4 

Романов Павел Станиславович 5 90 Победитель 1 

Опарина Елизавета Александровна 10 23 Победитель 1 

Поморцева Жанна Антоновна 11 30 Победитель 1 

Чекоренко Артем Леонидович 11 28 Победитель 2 

Деев Иван Федорович 4 70 Призёр 7 

Метляева Эвелина Алексеевна 4 70 Призёр 7 

Комлев Дмитрий Сергеевич 4 65 Призёр 9 

Обмок Олеся Владимировна 4 55 Призёр 10 

Янышева Екатерина Альбертовна 6 60 Призёр 1 

Собачева София Алексеевна 6 55 Призёр 2 

Хусаинов Кирилл Андреевич 8 21 Призёр 1 

Музлов Лев Васильевич 8 20 Призёр 2 

Толкач Тимофей Эдуардович 8 10 Призёр 3 

Лепинских Борис Ильич 9 16 Призёр 1 

Скурихин Георгий Алексеевич 9 15 Призёр 2 

Чудинов Арсений Андреевич 9 12 Призёр 3 

Самойлов Семен Сергеевич 9 10 Призёр 4 

Кибардин Виктор Васильевич 9 9 Призёр 5 
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Хусаинов Кирилл Андреевич 8 16 Победитель 1 

Музлов Лев Васильевич 8 16 Победитель 1 

Коновалов Никита Юрьевич 8 15 Победитель 3 

Поморцева Жанна Антоновна 11 7 Победитель 1 

Вахонин Владислав Дмитриевич 8 12 Призёр 4 

История Янышева Екатерина Альбертовна 6 81,25 Победитель 1 
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Колонских Иван Максимович 5 85,22 Победитель 1 

Огнев Артем Сергеевич 5 83,34 Победитель 2 

Зайков Роман Константинович 6 95,51 Победитель 1 

Леонтьев Андрей  Ильич 7 80 Победитель 1 

Морозов Степан Александрович 9 78,37 Победитель 1 

Ушаков Тихон Алексеевич 9 77,84 Победитель 2 

Балаев Иван Андреевич 9 75,56 Победитель 3 

Иванов Данил Васильевич 5 79,9 Призёр 3 

Коршуненко Кирилл Константинович 6 75 Призёр 2 

Лузгин Иван Максимович 7 76,29 Призёр 2 

Бушманов Александр Сергеевич 9 72,51 Призёр 4 

Леоненко Алексей Алевсеевич 9 66,03 Призёр 5 



Чудинов Арсений Андреевич 9 65,52 Призёр 6 

Чекоренко Артем Леонидович 11 80 Призёр 1 

Поморцева Жанна Антоновна 11 80 Призёр 2 
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Дроздов Денис Вячеславович 5 24 Победитель 1 

Вагин Егор Сергеевич 5 23 Победитель 2 

Файзулин Данил  Маратович 5 23 Победитель 2 

Шибко Игорь Иванович 5 22 Победитель 4 

Платонова Яна Антоновна 5 21 Победитель 5 

Баталова Арина Вячеславовна 6 29 Победитель 1 

Собачева София Алексеевна 6 26 Победитель 2 

Бондарчук Марк Владимирович 6 25 Победитель 3 

Ефремкина Кристина Александровна 7 25 Победитель 1 

Акрамов Алишер Жахонгирович 7 20 Победитель 2 

Горлин Дмитрий Михайлович 5 19 Призёр 6 

Прозорова Валерия Михайловна 5 16 Призёр 7 

Шарапов  Дмитрий  Олегович 5 15 Призёр 8 

Деменов Дмитрий Костантинович 5 15 Призёр 8 

Чудинов Архип Андреевич 5 15 Призёр 8 

Родина Анастасия  Владимировна 5 15 Призёр 8 

Баруткин Даниил Владимирович 5 15 Призёр 8 

Попова Ульяна Геннадьевна 5 15 Призёр 8 

Анциферов Данил Николаевич 6 19 Призёр 4 

Симакова Ирина Дмитриевна 7 16 Призёр 3 

Кибардин Виктор Васильевич 9 28 Призёр 1 

Галиева Валерия Анатольевна 11 58 Призёр 1 
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Чекоренко Полина Леонидовна 4 7 Победитель 1 

Язовских Екатерина  Дмитриевна 4 6 Победитель 2 

Батиров Тимурбек Араббаевич 4 6 Победитель 2 

Деев Иван Федорович 4 4 Победитель 4 

Комлев Дмитрий Сергеевич 4 4 Победитель 4 

Померанцев Константин Андреевич 4 4 Победитель 4 

Метляева Эвелина Алексеевна 4 3 Призёр 7 

Родина Анастасия  Владимировна 5 4 Победитель 1 

Платонова Яна Антоновна 5 4 Победитель 1 

Прозорова Валерия Михайловна 5 3 Призёр 3 

Баталова Арина Вячеславовна 6 7 Победитель 1 

Кожухова Василина Артемовна 6 6 Победитель 2 

Янышева Екатерина Альбертовна 6 4 Победитель 3 

Анциферов Данил Николаевич 6 3 Призёр 4 

Собачева София Алексеевна 6 3 Призёр 4 

Трофимов Данил Максимович 6 3 Призёр 4 

Киселева Лилиана Антоновна 7 5 Победитель 1 

Подкопаев Никита Сергеевич 7 4 Победитель 2 

Фалалеев Ярослав Станиславович 7 3 Победитель 3 

Теряева Диана Артемовна 7 3 Победитель 3 



Таушканов Андрей Сергеевич 7 2 Призёр 5 

Ефремкина Кристина Александровна 7 2 Призёр 5 

Коноплев Андрей Евгеньевич 7 2 Призёр 5 

Коноплев Александр Евгеньевич 7 2 Призёр 5 

Музлов Лев Васильевич 8 2 Призёр 1 

Чудинов Арсений Андреевич 9 3 Победитель 1 

Биология 
Янышева Екатерина Альбертовна 6 20,4 Победитель 1 

Кремнев Роман Андреевич 9 17,7 Призёр 1 

Английский язык 

Янышева Екатерина Альбертовна 6 19 Призёр 1 

Собачева София Алексеевна 6 15 Призёр 2 
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Акрамов Алишер Жахонгирович 7 80 Призёр 1 

Гагарина Эвелина Алексеевна 7 80 Призёр 1 

Лузгин Иван Максимович 7 80 Призёр 1 

Налимова Дарья Алексеевна 7 80 Призёр 1 

Гагарина Софья Алексеевна 7 80 Призёр 1 

Калмыкова Виктория Владимировна 7 78 Призёр 6 

Ефремкина Кристина Александровна 7 78 Призёр 6 

Таушканов Андрей Сергеевич 7 78 Призёр 6 

Пинегин Василий Максимович 8 96 Призёр 1 

Порядина Полина Алексеевна 8 80 Призёр 2 

Бревнова Ирина Павловна 8 80 Призёр 2 

Чудинов Арсений Андреевич 9 95 Призёр 1 

Бушманов Александр Сергеевич 9 95 Призёр 1 

Ушаков Тихон Алексеевич 9 95 Призёр 1 

Чекоренко Артем Леонидович 11 100 Победитель 1 

Поморцева Жанна Антоновна 11 100 Победитель 1 
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Пикулева Анна Алексеевна 5 30 Победитель 1 

Крикунова Софья Максимовна 5 29 Победитель 2 

Симакова Ирина Дмитриевна 7 36 Победитель 1 

Калмыкова Виктория Владимировна 7 36 Победитель 1 

Агафонова Александра Сергеевна 7 34 Победитель 3 

Шарапов  Дмитрий  Олегович 5 19 Победитель 1 

Экология Симакова Ирина Дмитриевна 7 13 Призёр 1 

 


